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Fony6

2227035-20
2270973-21
2226428-20
2226455-20
2271443-21
2271689-21
2271004-21
57247-21
2271047-21
2226415-20
2271041-21
2226402-20
2226407-20
2226424-20
2226442-20
2270951-21
2271194-21
2226406-20
2227054-20
2270982-21
2271026-21
2271043-21
2217749-19
2271126-21
2271159-21
2271176-21
2271008-21
2227012-20
2270970-21
2217771-19
2271085-21
2217484-19
2270975-21
2217290-19
2270995-21
2270959-21
2271186-21
2226423-20
2227019-20
2271688-21
2271672-21
2270953-21
2270952-21
2271440-21
2243729-20
2226403-20
2271095-21
2271169-21
2271020-21
2226437-20
2271011-21
2271009-21
2271694-21
2271143-21
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BiactaHb

129.514
124.888
124.888
124.888
124.888
123.614
129.514
124.838
129.514
124.888
129.514
124.888
124.888
124.888
124.888
124.888
129.001
124.888
129.514
124.888
129.514
129.514
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.514
129.514
124.888
129.001
129.514
124.888
124.888
123.614
124.888
124.888
129.001
124.888
129.514
123.614
123.614
124.888
124.888
124.888
124.838
124.888
129.514
129.001
129.514
124.888
129.514
129.514
123.614
129.001

Mpwnir

08:43:37
08:43:49
08:43:52
08:44:18
08:44:23
08:45:03
08:50:31
08:47:09
08:51:27
08:48:11
08:52:14
08:48:13
08:48:27
08:49:05
08:49:08
08:49:10
08:53:18
08:49:43
08:53:50
08:49:48
08:53:53
08:54:03
08:53:39
08:53:42
08:53:51
08:53:57
08:54:32
08:54:45
08:51:04
08:54:45
08:55:15
08:52:15
08:52:17
08:51:08
08:52:24
08:52:27
08:56:12
08:52:45
08:57:08
08:51:50
08:52:13
08:53:34
08:53:44
08:53:46
08:53:45
08:54:14
08:58:37
08:58:10
08:58:59
08:54:44
08:59:00
08:59:03
08:53:41
08:58:50

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

360piB, Big, 15.05.2022 06:59:11

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:44:26
01:44:37
01:44:40
01:45:06
01:45:11
01:45:53
01:51:20
01:47:58
01:52:16
01:48:59
01:53:03
01:49:01
01:49:15
01:49:53
01:49:56
01:49:58
01:54:07
01:50:31
01:54:39
01:50:36
01:54:42
01:54:52
01:54:28
01:54:31
01:54:40
01:54:46
01:55:21
01:55:34
01:51:52
01:55:34
01:56:04
01:53:03
01:53:05
01:51:58
01:53:12
01:53:15
01:57:01
01:53:33
01:57:57
01:52:40
01:53:03
01:54:22
01:54:32
01:54:34
01:54:34
01:55:02
01:59:26
01:58:59
01:59:48
01:55:32
01:59:49
01:59:52
01:54:31
01:59:39

Kny6 Cre6HuK
Koed. Koed. Koed.
Ban (o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
(kny6) HHA) ni)

1240.16 0.00 0.000 0.765 0433 O
1193.77 0.00 0.000 6.881 4327 O
1193.20 0.00 0.000 9.174 5.625 0
1188.28 0.00 0.000 11.468 7789 0
1187.33 0.00 0.000 12.997 9.087 O
1167.45 0.00 0.000 22.936 16.876 O
1163.30 0.00 0.000 24.465 19.039 0
1156.26 0.00 0.000 29.052 25.097 O
1153.63 0.00 0.000 34.404 31.588 0
1145.93 0.00 0.000 51.223 43271 O
1145.63 0.00 0.000 51988 43.704 O
1145.58 0.00 0.000 52.752 44137 O
1143.14 0.00 0.000 61927  49.329 0
1136.55 0.00 0.000 69.572 54.955 0
1136.03 0.00 0.000 71.101 55.820 O
1135.69 0.00 0.000 73394 57.118 0
113043 0.00 0.000 82.569 65.772 O
1130.04 0.00 0.000 84.862 67.071 0
1129.64 0.00 0.000 86.391 67.936 O
1129.18 0.00 0.000 87920 69.234 0
1129.15 0.00 0.000 89.450 70.100 O
1127.51 0.00 0.000 90.214  70.532 O
1126.97 0.00 0.000 90.979 70.965 O
1126.48 0.00 0.000 92508 71.830 O
1125.01 0.00 0.000 96330 74.859 O
1124.03 0.00 0.000 97.095 75.292 0
1122.79 0.00 0.000 102446 79.619 O
1120.68 0.00 0.000 107.034 83.946 O
1116.40 0.00 0.000 112385 88.706 O
1116.25 0.00 0.000 113.150 89.139 O
1115.86 0.00 0.000 113914 89.572 O
1104.71 0.00 0.000 129969 110.775 O
1104.39 0.00 0.000 132263 112.073 O
1104.02 0.00 0.000 133.792 112938 0
1103.25 0.00 0.000 136.850 115.102 O
1102.76 0.00 0.000 139.144 116.400 O
1102.41 0.00 0.000 141437 118.131 O
1099.85 0.00 0.000 148318 123.323 0
1098.04 0.00 0.000 150.612 126.785 O
1097.16 0.00 0.000 152.141 128.516 O
1093.44 0.00 0.000 155.199 134.141 O
1091.99 0.00 0.000 157492 136.737 O
1090.41 0.00 0.000 160.550 141.497 O
1090.09 0.00 0.000 161315 142.363 O
1089.65 0.00 0.000 162.080 143.661 O
1085.67 0.00 0.000 165.138 148.853 0
1084.40 0.00 0.000 167.431 150.584 0
1084.19 0.00 0.000 168.196 151.450 O
1081.08 0.00 0.000 175.076  157.940 O
1080.97 0.00 0.000 175.841 158.806 O
1080.93 0.00 0.000 177370 159.671 O
1080.48 0.00 0.000 181.193 161.835 O
1079.44 0.00 0.000 181.957 162.700 O
1078.15 0.00 0.000 183486 164.431 O

Fony6oBop

Ipyumk A.P.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprvn A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
bab6'ak T.M.
Ipuumk A.P.
BosoLumHcbkuii O .
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapruvH A.T.
Kaprivn A.T.
KaprvH A.T.
Kaprivn AT.
KaprvH AT.
Maryta C.M.
Kaprivn AT.
Ipyumk A.P.
Kaprivn AT.
Ipyumk A.P.
pyumk AP.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
pyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Kaprivn AT.
KaprvH A.T.
bab'sak T.M.
KapnuH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
Bab'ak T.M.
bab6'sk T.M.
Kaprivn AT.
KapruH A.T.
Kaprivn A.T.
BonownHcbkuii O 7.
KapnuH A.T.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapruH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'ak T.M.
Maryta C.M.

Kny6

CtebHuk
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHuk
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK

CTebHuK



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

2217743-19
2271208-21
2271196-21
2217741-19
2217798-19
2271677-21
2285657-18
2289641-21
2289628-21
2271179-21
2271084-21
2271444-21
2271172-21
2289865-21
2227099-20
2271181-21
2271108-21
2270997-21
2217706-19
2217824-19
2271100-21
2289734-21
2226257-20
2245849-20
2244058-20
2271029-21
2217725-19
2271134-21
2271190-21
2226631-20
2289877-21
2270987-21
2226433-20
2217805-19
2226256-20
2227030-20
2289708-21
2217654-19
2217763-19
2271157-21
2271681-21
2217451-19
2226438-20
2217726-19
2217751-19
2285776-18
2243737-20
2243761-20
2243711-20
2271120-21
2271122-21
2226254-20
2271223-21
2271182-21
2217728-19
2285766-18
2271185-21
2271584-21
2289886-21
57212-21
2226408-20
2226445-20

2279146-21
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129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
123.614
129.001
124.838
124.838
129.001
129.514
124.888
129.001
126.057
129.514
129.001
129.001
124.888
129.001
129.001
129.514
125.885
129.001
123.614
125.885
129.514
129.001
129.001
129.001
123.614
126.057
124.888
124.888
129.001
129.001
129.514
125.885
123.614
129.001
129.001
123.614
124.888
124.888
129.001
129.001
129.001
124.838
124.838
124.838
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.001
129.514
126.057
125.885
124.888
124.888

125.885

08:58:52
08:58:53
08:59:00
08:59:11
08:59:18
08:54:26
08:59:58
08:56:05
08:56:08
09:00:08
09:01:25
08:57:09
09:01:15
08:58:29
09:01:46
09:01:17
09:01:23
08:57:31
09:01:28
09:01:56
09:02:30
08:59:03
09:02:10
08:57:07
08:59:31
09:03:06
09:02:42
09:02:48
09:02:55
08:57:45
09:00:30
08:59:27
08:59:29
09:03:49
09:03:51
09:04:32
09:01:06
08:59:09
09:04:39
09:04:42
08:59:35
09:01:19
09:01:22
09:05:24
09:05:54
09:05:58
09:01:59
09:02:02
09:02:04
09:06:17
09:06:18
09:06:29
09:06:34
09:06:48
09:06:53
09:06:54
09:06:57
09:07:56
09:04:45
09:05:14
09:04:26
09:04:35

09:05:37

01:59:41
01:59:42
01:59:49
02:00:00
02:00:07
01:55:16
02:00:47
01:56:54
01:56:57
02:00:57
02:02:14
01:57:57
02:02:04
01:59:18
02:02:35
02:02:06
02:02:12
01:58:19
02:02:17
02:02:45
02:03:19
01:59:52
02:02:59
01:57:57
02:00:20
02:03:55
02:03:31
02:03:37
02:03:44
01:58:35
02:01:19
02:00:15
02:00:17
02:04:38
02:04:40
02:05:21
02:01:55
01:59:59
02:05:28
02:05:31
02:00:25
02:02:07
02:02:10
02:06:13
02:06:43
02:06:47
02:02:48
02:02:51
02:02:53
02:07:06
02:07:07
02:07:18
02:07:23
02:07:37
02:07:42
02:07:43
02:07:46
02:08:45
02:05:34
02:06:03
02:05:14
02:05:23

02:06:26

1077.85
1077.70
1076.65
1075.01
1073.96
1072.41
1068.03
1067.90
1067.45
1066.56
1059.56
1058.82
1056.81
1056.64
1056.54
1056.52
1055.65
1055.54
1054.93
1050.92
1050.25
1050.21
1048.93
1048.02
1046.14
1045.17
1044.40
1043.56
1042.57
1042.42
1039.07
1038.57
1038.28
1035.04
1034.77
1033.22
1032.55
1030.26
1028.17
1027.76
1026.55
1022.69
1022.27
1022.06
1018.03
1017.49
1016.59
1016.18
1015.91
1014.96
1014.82
1013.36
1012.70
1010.85
1010.19
1010.05
1009.66
1005.93
1003.90
998.69

997.24

996.05

995.66

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

184.251
186.544
187.309
190.367
191.896
194.190
198.777
200.306
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

164.864
166.162
167.027
170.056
170.922
173.085
177.412
178.278
179.143
181.307
194.288
197.317
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
bab'sk T.M.
Maryta C.M.
BosowmHcskuii O ..
BonoLumHcskuii 0.,
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
fiHiB A.T.
pyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Marytra C.M.
Kaprivn AT.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
lansicoBcbkui |.B.
Maryta C.M.
bab6'sak T.M.
lanscoBcbkumi |.B.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
bab'sk T.M.
fHiB A.T.
Kaprivn A.T.
KaprvH AT.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
lanscoBcbkwmi |.B.
bab6'sak T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
bab6'sk T.M.
Kaprivn A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
BonowwmHcekuit O.1.
BonoLumHcskuii 0.,
BonoLumHcbkuii 0.,
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
pyumk AP.
fHiB A.T.
lansicoBcbkumi |.B.
Kaprivn A.T.
KapnuH A.T.

[anacoscbkuii |.B.

CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK

CrebHuk



2217466-19 0 124888 09:04:39  02:05:27 995.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2289892-21 1 126.057 09:05:;50 02:06:39 995.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O AniB A.T. CrebHuk
2289625-21 1 124838 09:05.03 02:05:52 991.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowmHcbkuidi O.A.  CTeBHUK
2243785-20 1 124838 09:05:05 02:05:54 991.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHcbknidt O.A.  CTebHUK
2217629-19 0 124.888 09:05:39 02:06:27 987.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapnmH AT. CrebHuk
2217703-19 0 129.001 09:09:49 02:10:38 987.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271171-21 1 129.001 09:09:555 02:10:44 986.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271117-21 0 129.001 09:10:04 02:10:53 985.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2227036-20 1 129514 09:10:49 02:11:38 983.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Mpyumk A.P. CrebHuk
2217809-19 0 129.001 09:10:42  02:11:31 980.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2243717-20 0 124838 09:07.05 02:07:54 976.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHceknidi O.A.  CTebHUK
2217712-19 0 129.001 09:11:44  02:12:33 973.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271168-21 1 129.001 09:12:17  02:13:06 969.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271187-21 1 129.001 09:12:18  02:13:07 969.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271003-21 1 129514 09:12:51  02:13:40 968.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Iprumk A.P. CrebHuK
2271183-21 0 129.001 09:12:26  02:13:15 968.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271030-21 1 129514  09:13:13  02:14:02 966.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Iprumk A.P. CrebHuk
2226450-20 1 124888 09:08:29  02:09:17 966.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2270989-21 1 124888 09:08:41 02:09:29 964.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kapnud AT. CrebHuk
2271137-21 0 129.001 09:12:56  02:13:45 964.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2289611-21 1 124838 09:09:06 02:09:55 960.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosowuHcbknidi O.A.  CTebHUK
2271174-21 0 129.001 09:14:00 02:14:49 956.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuK
2271173-21 0 129.001 09:14:01  02:14:50 956.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271149-21 1 129.001 09:14:.06  02:14:55 956.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217267-19 1 123614 09:08:36 02:09:26 955.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2296995-21 0 123,614 09:08:36 02:09:26 955.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2296994-21 1 123614 09:08:39 02:09:29 954.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2271150-21 0 129.001 09:14:19  02:15:08 954.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2271684-21 1 123614 09:0842 02:09:32 954.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuK
2271668-21 0 123.614 09:08:50 02:09:40 953.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2271697-21 1 123614 09:0851 02:09:41 953.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2226627-20 0 123614 09:08:52  02:09:42 953.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bab'ak T.M. CrebHunk
2270955-21 0 124888 09:10:21 02:11:09 952.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2271056-21 0 123.614 09:09:00 02:09:50 952.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2296987-21 1 123614 09:09:03 02:09:53 951.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2296989-21 0 123,614 09:11:30 02:12:20 934.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'sk T.M. CrebHuk
2270976-21 1 124888 09:13:02 02:13:50 933.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2271671-21 1 123614 09:11:41  02:12:31 932.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2226417-20 0 124.888 09:13:08 02:13:56 932.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2226425-20 1 124888 09:15:36 02:16:24 915.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KapnvH A.T. CrebHuk
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